
When you have
a lot to say,

connect with 
083 Voice.

Voice is a reliable communication 
option that combines high quality
with a�ordability. For business 
or pleasure, both at home 
and across the world, connect 
with 083 Voice.

Supply of telecommunications services to residential accounts (i.e. a natural person)
are zero-rated supplies. Services are only available where Paratus has Network Coverage.
T’s & C’s Apply. 

Visit paratus.africa/namibia for more information or call any of our of fices:
Head O�ce: +264 83 300 1000 | Grove Mall: +264 83 300 1002
Swakopmund: +264 83 300 1960 | Walvis Bay: +264 83 300 1850
Ongwediva: +264 83 300 1950



      
 

 
N$/Minute

083 Voice Rates
STANDARD RATES

N$/Second
 

N$/MinuteZONE

Local

National

Mobile

NEIGHBOURING

South Africa (Fixed) 

South Africa (Mobile)

Angola

Botswana

Swaziland

Lesotho

CLOSE TO HOME

Mozambique

Kenya

Zambia

Zimbabwe

0.01083

0.01083

0.01083

0.05

0.06

0.06

0.07

0.07

0.12

0.08

0.08

0.11

0.11

0.65

0.65

0.65

2.75

3.65

3.50

4.25

4.25

6.95

4.50

4.50

6.50

6.50

STANDARD RATES
N$/SecondZONE

MAINSTREAM EUROPE 

Germany

Netherlands

Sweden

France

Switzerland

Spain

United Kingdom

FAAAAR AWAY

USA

China

Australia

Rest of the world

NOT ON EARTH

Satellite

0.10

0.08

0.08

0.08

0.09

0.11

0.11

0.06

0.09

0.10

0.13

1.00

 

5.75

4.50

4.50

4.50

5.50

6.50

6.50

3.50

5.50

6.00

7.95

60.00

Visit paratus.africa/namibia for more information or call any of our of fices:

24/7 Support Helpdesk   |   Email our Sales Team
+264 83 300 1300             |   sales.na@paratus.africa


