



When you have a lot to say, connect with 083 Voice.

Voice is a reliable communication option that combines high quality with affordability. For business or pleasure, both at home and across the world, connect with 083 Voice.

Supply of telecommunications services to residential accounts (i.e. a natural person) are zero-rated supplies. Services are only available where Paratus has Network Coverage. T's & C's Apply.

Visit paratus.africa/namibia for more information or call any of our offices:

Head Office: +264 83 300 1000 | **Grove Mall:** +264 83 300 1002

Swakopmund: +264 83 300 1960 | **Walvis Bay:** +264 83 300 1850

Ongwediva: +264 83 300 1950



PARATUS
Always Prepared

083 Voice Rates

ZONE	STANDARD RATES	
	N\$/Minute	N\$/Second
Local	0.65	0.01083
National	0.65	0.01083
Mobile	0.65	0.01083
NEIGHBOURING		
South Africa (Fixed)	2.75	0.05
South Africa (Mobile)	3.65	0.06
Angola	3.50	0.06
Botswana	4.25	0.07
Swaziland	4.25	0.07
Lesotho	6.95	0.12
CLOSE TO HOME		
Mozambique	4.50	0.08
Kenya	4.50	0.08
Zambia	6.50	0.11
Zimbabwe	6.50	0.11

ZONE	STANDARD RATES	
	N\$/Minute	N\$/Second
MAINSTREAM EUROPE		
Germany	5.75	0.10
Netherlands	4.50	0.08
Sweden	4.50	0.08
France	4.50	0.08
Switzerland	5.50	0.09
Spain	6.50	0.11
United Kingdom	6.50	0.11
FAAAAR AWAY		
USA	3.50	0.06
China	5.50	0.09
Australia	6.00	0.10
Rest of the world	7.95	0.13
NOT ON EARTH		
Satellite	60.00	1.00

Visit paratus.africa/namibia for more information or call any of our offices:

24/7 Support Helpdesk | Email our Sales Team
 +264 83 300 1300 | sales.na@paratus.africa

